29° COPA DA JUVENTUDE ILCA 6 Masc. e Fem. 2022
Cabanga late Clube de Pernambuco, subsede - Maria Farinha, 23 a 29/01/2022

Resultado Final as 15:10 em January 29, 2022

Overall

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 39, Scoring system: Appendix A
Col. |UF | Numeral | Nome Categoria | Clube | Total | C/Desc. | R1 R2 |R3 |R4 R5 R6 R7 |R8

1st | SP |209250 |Erick Sub 19 VDS |50 29 1 2 3 3 21) |1 17 |2
Marcondes
de Mattos
Carpes

2nd |RS|209245 |Felipe Sub 19 VDS |71 31 2 6 5 (40 |9 3 5 1
Mallmann BFD)
Fraquelli

3rd |BA | 195346 | Vitor Sub 19 YCB |60 43 11 3 2 5 3 4 15 | (17)
Peixinho
Bahia

4th | RJ | 195403 | Mariana Sub 19 ICRJ |54 44 5 8 4 (10) |4 9 9 5
Mirow e Feminino
Crespo

5th |RS | 211507 |lIsadora Sub 19 CcbhJ |67 55 9 7 1 6 (12) |8 12 |12
Barbosa Dal | Feminino
Ri

6th | RS 204582 |Lucas Viero | Sub 19 CDhJ |81 58 6 15 10 14 (23) |2 8 3
Zorzi

7th  |RJ | 179006 | Bernardo Sub 19 ICRJ |86 61 8 4 13 2 (25) |13 7 14
Mauricio
Mattos
Martins

8th |RJ (219771 | Julia Dias Sub 19 VDS |85 63 10 10 1" 17 1 (22) |4 10
Elias Feminino
Carreirao

9th | DF | 517 Luiz Felipe | Sub 17 ICB- |81 66 12 9 6 (15) |6 12 6 15
Giagio do DF
Amaral

10th | SP | 202577 | Mathias Sub 19 YCSA | 91 69 3 5 8 13 (22) |7 22 |11
Reimer

11th |RJ | 195410 |Pedro Sub 19 ICRJ |113 |73 4 17 (40 |1 15 17 13 |6
Henrique BFD)
Cayres
Wiegand

12th | SP | 164863 | Gustavo Sub 17 YCSA | 103 |75 (28) |11 9 8 13 5 25 |4
Canovas
Kiessling

13th |BA | 212083 |Bruno Sub 19 YCB |[126 |102 18 (24) |7 18 17 16 19 |7
Santana
Greve

14th |RJ | 188426 | Marina Sub 19 CNC 135 |104 14 1 15 12 28 (31) |11 |23
Erthal Righ | Feminino
Gama

15th |RS | 21150 Francisco Sub 17 CDhJ |148 |108 16 14 | (40 |24 2 6 28 |18
Dal Ri BFD)



Col.

UF

Numeral

Nome

Categoria

Clube

Total

C/Desc.

R1

R2

R3

R4

RS

R6

R7

R8

16th

SP

205737

Antonio
Abreu
Cunha
Bonito

Sub 19

YCSA

135

110

13

23

(25)

18

23

16

13

17th

RJ

205739

Eduardo
Zeitone
Guimaraes

Sub 17

CNC

151

1M

20

27

16

(40
BFD)

18

24

18th

RJ

191397

Felipe Alves
Teles R.
Lima

Sub 17

CNC

157

117

26

18

14

(40
BFD)

27

19

19th

SP

81734

Conrado
Picolo
Cookson

Sub 19

YCSA

147

118

28

24

26

19

11

20th

SP

186075

Leonardo
Avoletta
Didier

Sub 19

YCSA

154

124

22

25

12

1

26

20

(30)

21st

PE

202047

Julio Cesar
Magalhaes
de Avellar

Sub 17

CICP

149

124

15

16

22

15

18

22

22nd

RS

209248

Thomas
Vives
Potthoff

Sub 17

VDS

155

125

25

12

(30)

19

29

16

23rd

SP

47947

Nicolas
Yudji Bernal

Sénior

YCSA

156

126

(30)

22

27

14

24

21

24th

SC

215546

Luana
Bruna
Dextre da
Silva

Sub 17
Feminino

ICSC

164

137

19

13

21

22

24

14

24

25th

DF

166191

Julia Vilas
Boas de A.
Sampaio

Sub 19
Feminino

ICB-
DF

177

145

27

30

17

(32)

25

10

26

26th

SP

371

Frederico
Siebert
Francavilla

Sub 17

YCSA

188

148

24

20

20

(40
UFD)

27

40
BFD

27th

PE

197891

Valentina
Guimaraes
V. de A.
Roma

Sub 17
Feminino

CICP

205

172

31

31

31

28

14

30

28th

RS

159514

Ana
Carolina
Tonniges
Roth

Sub 19
Feminino

VDS

213

173

33

21

26

27

20

(40
DNF)

26

20

29th

RJ

188431

Henrique
Lyrio C. de
Albuquerque

Sub 19

CNC

21

176

17

34

18

23

27

29

(39)

28

30th

RS

209244

Antbnio
Ribeiro
Machado

Sub 19

VDS

227

187

21

19

23

(40
BFD)

32

21

31

40
BFD

31st

RJ

191340

Filipe
Brendler
Torres

Sénior

ICRJ

233

193

32

26

19

19

(40
DNC)

40
DNC

32

25

32nd

SC

186074

Ivo Hetze
Scampini

Sub 17

ICSC

231

196

(39)

33

29

21

33

26

33

21

33rd

SP

207769

Laura
Uegama
Ferreira

Sub 17
Feminino

YCSA

243

203

23

36

28

29

34

30

23

(40
BFD)

34th

SC

208632

Brenda
Furlin

Sub 19
Feminino

ICSC

249

213

29

29

33

34

35

33

20




Col. |UF | Numeral | Nome Categoria | Clube | Total | C/Desc. | R1 R2 |R3 |R4 R5 R6 R7 |R8

35th |SC | 168889 |Gabrielda |Sub 19 ICSC (261 |224 36 32 |34 30 29 32 (37) | 31
Silva
Vantajo

36th |RJ | 182458 | Thomas Sub 17 ICRJ |276 |236 (40 |40 |32 31 31 34 36 32
Mendonca DNF) | DNC

37th |BA | 212081 |Jo&o Pedro |Sub 17 YCB |[279 |239 37 37 |37 20 (40 |36 39 33
Araujo de DNF)
Carvalho

38th |PE | 191341 |Ricardo Sub 17 CICP | 280 |240 34 35 |36 28 (40 |35 38 34
Rondon UFD)
Alkalai

39th |PE | 212883 |Lucas Sub 17 CICP | 287 |247 38 38 |35 (40 |30 37 34 |35
Albuquerque DNC)
de Almeida
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